Cost:
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Course #:
AST-290-20
AST-291-20
AST-292-20
BCH-291-20
BCH-292-20
BCH-293-20
BIO-291-20
BI0-292-20
BIO-293-20
BME-281-20
BME-282-20
BME-283-20
CSC-281-20
CSC-282-20
CSC-283-20
ECE-281-20
ECE-282-20
ECE-283-20
MER-291-20
MER-292-20
MER-293-20
MER-391-20
MER-392-20
MER-393-20
MER-491-20
MER-492-20
MER-493-20
PSY-291-20
PSY-292-20
PSY-293-20
CHM-291-20
CHM-292-20
CHM-293-20

Title:
Astronomy Practicum 1
Astronomy Practicum 2
Astronomy Practicum 3
Biochemistry Research Pract. 1
Biochemistry Research Prac. 2
Biochemistry Research Prac. 3
Biology Research Practicum
Biology Research Practicum 2
Biology Research Practicum 3
Bioengineering Practicum 1
Bioengineering Practicum 2
Bioengineering Practicum 3
CS Practicum 1
CS Practicum 2
CS Practicum 3
ECE Research Practicum 1
ECE Research Practicum 2
ECE Research Practicum 3
ME Sophomore Practicum 1
ME Sophomore Practicum 2
ME Sophomore Practicum 3
ME Junior Practicum 1
ME Junior Practicum 2
ME Junior Practicum 3
Mech Engr Practicum 1
Mech Engr Practicum 2
Mech Engr Practicum 3
Psychology Research Practicm 1
Psychology Research Practicm 2
Psychology Research Practicm 3
Research Practicum 1
Research Practicum 2
Research Practicum 3

PRACTICUM INFORMATION

Registration Instructions:

Students simply approach a faculty member and ask if that faculty member is taking practicum
students. If so, the student registers through the Registrar's Office and helps the faculty member
with hisor her research.

The student must bring a signed permission slip from the faculty member to the Registrar's
Office in order to complete registration.

A signed permission slip is required for EACH course in the series; including parts two and three
of the same practicum.

Students must complete 3 terms of the same prefix practicum to receive 1 course credit.

Students must take the 3 CHM practicumsin arow, in 3 consecutive terms.



