## **PRACTICUM INFORMATION**

<b>Registration In</b>	structions:
------------------------	-------------

Students simply approach a faculty member and ask if that faculty member is taking practicum students. If so, the student registers **through the Registrar's Office** and helps the faculty member with his or her research.

## The student must bring a signed permission slip from the faculty member to the Registrar's Office in order to complete registration.

A signed permission slip is required for EACH course in the series; including parts two and three of the same practicum.

Students must complete 3 terms of the same prefix practicum to receive 1 course credit.

Students must take the 3 CHM practicums in a row, in 3 consecutive terms.

<u>Cost:</u>	Course #:	<u>Title:</u>
Free	AST-290-20	Astronomy Practicum 1
Free	AST-291-20	Astronomy Practicum 2
Free	AST-292-20	Astronomy Practicum 3
Free	BCH-291-20	Biochemistry Research Pract. 1
Free	BCH-292-20	Biochemistry Research Prac. 2
Free	BCH-293-20	Biochemistry Research Prac. 3
Free	BIO-291-20	Biology Research Practicum
Free	BIO-292-20	Biology Research Practicum 2
Free	BIO-293-20	Biology Research Practicum 3
Free	BME-281-20	Bioengineering Practicum 1
Free	BME-282-20	Bioengineering Practicum 2
Free	BME-283-20	Bioengineering Practicum 3
Free	CSC-281-20	CS Practicum 1
Free	CSC-282-20	CS Practicum 2
Free	CSC-283-20	CS Practicum 3
Free	ECE-281-20	ECE Research Practicum 1
Free	ECE-282-20	ECE Research Practicum 2
Free	ECE-283-20	ECE Research Practicum 3
Free	MER-291-20	ME Sophomore Practicum 1
Free	MER-292-20	ME Sophomore Practicum 2
Free	MER-293-20	ME Sophomore Practicum 3
Free	MER-391-20	ME Junior Practicum 1
Free	MER-392-20	ME Junior Practicum 2
Free	MER-393-20	ME Junior Practicum 3
Free	MER-491-20	Mech Engr Practicum 1
Free	MER-492-20	Mech Engr Practicum 2
Free	MER-493-20	Mech Engr Practicum 3
Free	PSY-291-20	Psychology Research Practicm 1
Free	PSY-292-20	Psychology Research Practicm 2
Free	PSY-293-20	Psychology Research Practicm 3
Free	CHM-291-20	Research Practicum 1
Free	CHM-292-20	Research Practicum 2
Free	CHM-293-20	Research Practicum 3